Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: _	Rock	Out	Apps 1	-LC
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business):				
Address of Service Provider: 90	Vanwyck	RJ	Blanvelt	NY 10913
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement:	Kevin	Lync	<u> </u>	
Full Address of Designated Agent to when or similar designation is not acceptable except where location): <u>90 VAN Wyck Ro</u> <u>BIAUVCH</u> NY 10913	it is the only ad			•
Telephone Number of Designated Agen	t: 1(888)	767	2-292	2
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent	NA			
Email Address of Designated Agent:	K Ly	vch @	2 Rock ou	It Apps, com
Signature of Officer of Personnatative of	the Designat Date:			
Typed or Printed Name and Title: <u>Kev</u>	in Lyncl	Rock	CÉU CUT	Apps

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee*Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.
*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at
www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.htmlScanned
MAR 3 0 2012Mail the form to:Kan a cloured

Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024



Received FID 6 7 cm Copyright Office